
Show #911431 (Jason Hershberger; Will Pennebaker): SRCHA Pre Futurity & Horse Show 2020 (8/10/2020-8/16/2020)

9. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 976 This Cat Is A Jule M. Wade Meador 441.00 Clyde Metzler$1274.00

2 659 One Time Edition Ron Ralls 440.50 Richard Bell$1001.00

3 652 MC Cowhammer Trevor Carter 438.00 Bogle Brothers LLC$773.50

4 481 Lil Time Reymanising Sarah L Dawson 437.50 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX$546.00

5T 957 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley M Deacon 437.00 Deacon Equine$318.50

5T 742 Countin Reys Leanne Jetton 437.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses$318.50

5T 920 Annies Kitty Kat M. Wade Meador 437.00 Clyde Metzler$318.50

8 657 Cat That Could Ron Ralls 436.50 Kay Rankin Williams

9 356 Wicked Echos Glen Aspinall 435.50 Gretchen Synclair

10 653 Like Shine Wine Clay Volmer 434.00 Shaleah L Hester

11T 664 Hes Pistol Packin Clint W Allen 433.50 David & Stacie McDavid

11T 527 Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce 433.50 Janie D Dvorak Compton

13 960 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner 432.50 Dan Churchill

14T 581 Gunna Be Striking Sarah L Dawson 432.00 Arcese Qtr Hrs USA/J&W

14T 661 Desires Sweet Pepto Clay Volmer 432.00 Robin Morrison

14T 654 That One Time Clinton R Anderson 432.00 B & K Leasing

17T 806 Fabulous Fletch Boyd Rice 430.50 Kit Moncrief

17T 514 Saddling At Sunrise Boyd Rice 430.50 Burnett Ranches LLC

17T 651 Metallic Blaze Erin L Taormino 430.50 Jennifer Ostenson

20T 962 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills 429.50 Terry A. Lundberg

20T 658 Cattin In The Light Ron Ralls 429.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid

22 729 Reyzn Debra Dell Hendricks 428.50 Pat Garrett

23 660 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves 428.00 A & S Performance Horses

24 745 Got Me Lookin Lee C Deacon 426.50 Rainy Walker

25 648 CR Justa Lil Tuff Danielle Lybbert 426.00 Danielle Lybbert

26 656 SJR Diamond Kata Troy Koehl 425.00 Dwayne Hildreth

27 649 Metallic Quake Christian K Lybbert 423.50 KK Performance Horses

28 961 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler 422.50 Poston-Housler Horses

29 963 Neat Shorty Cat Aaron C. Brookshire 422.00 Jim Spaulding

30 959 Twice The Shinette Luke Hammerness 421.00 Luke Hammerness

31 647 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith 419.50 Russ Mothershead

32 525 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 418.00 Codi Christianson

33 523 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones 416.50 Jerry Jones

34 655 Rooster Cogboon Clayton T Anderson 291.50 Troop Quarter Horses

35 619 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 290.50 Kit & Charlie Moncrief

10. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 976 This Cat Is A Jule M. Wade Meador 441.00 Clyde Metzler$525.00

2 659 One Time Edition Ron Ralls 440.50 Richard Bell$437.50

3 652 MC Cowhammer Trevor Carter 438.00 Bogle Brothers LLC$350.00

4T 957 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley M Deacon 437.00 Deacon Equine$145.83

4T 742 Countin Reys Leanne Jetton 437.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses$145.83

4T 920 Annies Kitty Kat M. Wade Meador 437.00 Clyde Metzler$145.83

7 657 Cat That Could Ron Ralls 436.50 Kay Rankin Williams
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8 356 Wicked Echos Glen Aspinall 435.50 Gretchen Synclair

9T 664 Hes Pistol Packin Clint W Allen 433.50 David & Stacie McDavid

9T 527 Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce 433.50 Janie D Dvorak Compton

11 960 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner 432.50 Dan Churchill

12 654 That One Time Clinton R Anderson 432.00 B & K Leasing

13 651 Metallic Blaze Erin L Taormino 430.50 Jennifer Ostenson

14T 962 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills 429.50 Terry A. Lundberg

14T 658 Cattin In The Light Ron Ralls 429.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid

16 729 Reyzn Debra Dell Hendricks 428.50 Pat Garrett

17 660 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves 428.00 A & S Performance Horses

18 745 Got Me Lookin Lee C Deacon 426.50 Rainy Walker

19 648 CR Justa Lil Tuff Danielle Lybbert 426.00 Danielle Lybbert

20 656 SJR Diamond Kata Troy Koehl 425.00 Dwayne Hildreth

21 649 Metallic Quake Christian K Lybbert 423.50 KK Performance Horses

22 961 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler 422.50 Poston-Housler Horses

23 963 Neat Shorty Cat Aaron C. Brookshire 422.00 Jim Spaulding

24 959 Twice The Shinette Luke Hammerness 421.00 Luke Hammerness

25 647 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith 419.50 Russ Mothershead

26 525 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 418.00 Codi Christianson

27 523 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones 416.50 Jerry Jones

28 655 Rooster Cogboon Clayton T Anderson 291.50 Troop Quarter Horses

11. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 652 MC Cowhammer Trevor Carter 438.00 Bogle Brothers LLC$420.00

2 742 Countin Reys Leanne Jetton 437.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses$280.00

3 664 Hes Pistol Packin Clint W Allen 433.50 David & Stacie McDavid

4 960 Angies Metallic Time Matt Turner 432.50 Dan Churchill

5 654 That One Time Clinton R Anderson 432.00 B & K Leasing

6 962 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills 429.50 Terry A. Lundberg

7 660 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves 428.00 A & S Performance Horses

8 648 CR Justa Lil Tuff Danielle Lybbert 426.00 Danielle Lybbert

9 656 SJR Diamond Kata Troy Koehl 425.00 Dwayne Hildreth

10 961 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler 422.50 Poston-Housler Horses

11 959 Twice The Shinette Luke Hammerness 421.00 Luke Hammerness

12 647 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith 419.50 Russ Mothershead

13 523 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones 416.50 Jerry Jones

12. NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 659 One Time Edition Ron Ralls 440.50 Richard Bell$600.00

2 356 Wicked Echos Glen Aspinall 435.50 Gretchen Synclair$400.00

3 653 Like Shine Wine Clay Volmer 434.00 Shaleah L Hester

4 527 Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce 433.50 Janie D Dvorak Compton

5 661 Desires Sweet Pepto Clay Volmer 432.00 Robin Morrison

6 658 Cattin In The Light Ron Ralls 429.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid

7 745 Got Me Lookin Lee C Deacon 426.50 Rainy Walker

8T 961 Metallic My Way Wes R Housler 422.50 Poston-Housler Horses
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8T 517 Highbrow Smart kitty Jordan Williams 422.50 Dianne Price

10 526 One Gun Wonder Jordan Williams 410.00 Kathleen Haydon

13. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 742 Countin Reys Leanne Jetton 437.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses$750.00

2 962 Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills 429.50 Terry A. Lundberg$450.00

3 660 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves 428.00 A & S Performance Horses$300.00

4 656 SJR Diamond Kata Troy Koehl 425.00 Dwayne Hildreth

5 483 Cantankerous One Phillip A Rivas 421.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

6 662 Stylin On The Bayou Katie Dove 420.50 Opal L Smith

7 647 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith 419.50 Russ Mothershead

8 523 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones 416.50 Jerry Jones

9 520 Ms Becaco Magthree John Snyder 415.50 Kennedy Snyder

10 650 Outstanding Playboy George Leon (Leon) Lewis 414.00 Tucker Knight

11 926 MW Renegadesafari Matthew G Whitman 408.50 Matthew G Whitman

12 478 Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill 406.50 Liam Alex Macneill

13 713 Boonshinen Jessica Ortiz 405.50 Megan R Waddell

14 663 Red Horse Remix Josey Beth Butler 389.50 Rance & Josey Butler

15 958 Moms Attractive CD Alanna Starkovich 284.00 Alanna Starkovich


